
South Texas Reining Horse Association 

 

 

Sponsor Name:  ________________________________________________________________ 

Name to Use for Publicity Purposes:  _______________________________________________ 

Sponsor Contact Name:  _____________________  Title:  ______________________________ 

Sponsor Address:  ______________________________________________________________ 

Phone No.  ___________________  Email Address:  ___________________________________ 

Website Address:  ______________________________________________________________ 

Social Media Address(es):  ________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Select Level of Sponsorship: 

Sponsorship 
Level 

Diamond 
Sponsor 

Platinum 
Sponsor 

Gold 
Sponsor 

Silver 
Sponsor 

Bronze 
Sponsor 

Pewter 
Sponsor 

$1500 & 
Up 

$1000 to 
$1500 

$750 to 
$1000 

$500 to 
$750 

$200 to 
$500 

Up to $200 

      

 

Please submit sponsorship commitment form and payment to: 

Karla Seale 
142 Bear Springs Trail 
Pipe Creek, TX 78063 
Email: karla@texaslazyk.net 
 
Please make sponsorship check to: South Texas Reining Horse Association 
 
 
 

We sincerely thank you for your support! 
www.strha.com 

FaceBook: South Texas Reining Horse Association 

2019 Sponsorship Commitment Form 

mailto:karla@texaslazyk.net
http://www.strha.com/
https://www.facebook.com/South-Texas-Reining-Horse-Association-395651693845331/

