

## **South Texas Reining Horse Association**

## **2019 Sponsorship Commitment Form**

Sponsor Conf	tact Name: _			Γitle:		
Sponsor Add	ress:					
Phone No		Ema	il Address:			
Website Add	ress:					
Select Level o	of Sponsorshi	p:				
	Diamand	Disting	Cald	Ciloren	D.,	Danistan

Sponsorship Level	Diamond	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Pewter
	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor
	\$1500 &	\$1000 to	\$750 to	\$500 to	\$200 to	Up to \$200
	Up	\$1500	\$1000	\$750	\$500	
L	l	l.	l.	l.	l.	

Please submit sponsorship commitment form and payment to:

Karla Seale 142 Bear Springs Trail Pipe Creek, TX 78063

Email: karla@texaslazyk.net

Please make sponsorship check to: South Texas Reining Horse Association

We sincerely thank you for your support!

www.strha.com

FaceBook: South Texas Reining Horse Association